DONALD
MELVILLE
ANTIQUES

CLOSING AUCTION
SATURDAY 24 MAY, 2PM

Auction on-site at:

Donald Melville Antiques
360 Lake Road, Takapuna
on Saturday 24 May.
Auction commences at 2.00pm.

VIEWING

Tuesday 20 May, 10.00am — 5.00pm
Wednesday 21 May, 10.00am — 5.00pm
Thursday 22 May, 10.00am — 5.0opm
Friday 23 May, 10.00am — 7.00pm
Saturday 24 May, 9.0oam — 12noon

All lots illustrated on-line

www.artandobject.co.nz

ENQUIRIES

James Parkinson, o21 222 8184
Donald Melville, 021 922 121
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144,
Large and impressive 18th century
standing oak book press
$1500 - $2500



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
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20.

21.

22.

23.

Japanese Meiji period Imari vase
$100 - $200

Japanese Meiji period lidded jar with
lion head finial
$500 - $800

Pair of 19th century Cantonese famille
rose vases

$600 - $800

Rare 19th century green tinted glass
decanter in boxwood cradle
$600 — $1000

Coromandel wood writing box with
fitted interior and mother of pearl inlay
$500 - $700

Pair of Japanese Meiji period Imari wall
chargers
$1800 — $2400

Large decorative 19th century Japanese
bronze two handled vase

$1600 - $2200

Regency period copper and brass
samovar

$400 - $800

Sheraton period inlaid tea caddy
$350 - $500

19th century brass toddy kettle
$80 — $140

19th century brass toddy kettle
$80 - $140

Edwardian child’s chair
$350 — $450

Georgian oak mule chest
$2000 - $3000

Pair of decorative French gilt open arm
chairs
$1200 - $1800

19th century English yew Windsor chair
$1000 - $1500

Victorian period two drawer mahogany
writing table
$1000 - $1250

Pair of Sheffield plate candelabra
$800 — $1200

Pair of Victorian Adams style silver
plated candlesticks
$350 - $500

French walnut wine tasting table
$2000 - $2500

19th century lidded copper pot
$700 - $900

19th century oak lowboy
$1000 - $1500

19th century copper kettle
$150 - $250

A similar copper kettle of smaller size
$150 — $200
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44.

45.
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Decorative European two handled bowl
depicting Diana
$800 — $1200

Georgian mahogany knife box
$800 - $1200

Rare 18th century French elm commode
with serpentine front

$7000 — $9000

Late 18th century Spanish pine chest
with decorative iron binding
$2500 - $3000

Leather and brass studded camphor
wood travelling trunk
$800 - $1200

Helmet shaped brass coal bucket
$150 - $200

Oak arts and crafts style wall clock
$200 - $400

Decorative cast iron stick stand cast
with a young lady and serpent
$400 - $600

19th century salt glazed stone ware
crock
$150 - $300

Baltic pine library ladder
$200 - $300

Decoratively painted library ladder
$150 - $250

Early 19th century country pine corner
cupboard with glazed panel doors to the
upper section

$2000 - $3000

19th century ebonised chest of drawers

$1000 - $2000

Edwardian table top display counter
$600 - $7000

Late 18th century French walnut serving
table with two frieze drawers and end
drawers

$5000 - $8000

Tin hat box
$100 — $200

19th century brass candlestick
$40 - $60

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Pair of brass candlesticks (one faulted)

$40 - $60

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $80

Two stoneware salt glazed crocks
$40 - $60

19th century Lambeth stoneware bottle
$40 - $60

18th century copper funnel, together
with a copper measure

$100 — $200
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Brass Persian jardiniére
$50 - $199

Pair of black leather riding boots with
trees
$200 — $250

Two brass ladles and a toasting fork

$50 - $100

18th century English oak settle on pad
feet
$2500 - $3000

French marble topped bedside cabinet
$100 - $200

A good 18th century Deudarn of
small proportions, with recessed panel
cupboards to the upper section. The
lower section with two doors above
panelled cupboards

$11 000 - $15 000

Victorian seven piece toilet set

$300 — $400

19th century twin pedestal mahogany
desk, maker Edwards and Roberts
$2500 — $3000

19th century maple sewing box
$300 - $500

19th century brass and wrought iron
skimmer

$50 - $100

19th century brass and wrought iron
skimmer

$50 - $100

Carved aneroid barometer
$400 - $800

19th century gilt overmantle mirror
$2000 - $2500

Victorian oak stick barometer

$1200 - $1800

19th century elm and ash Windsor chair
$800 - $1200

Late provincial Georgian corner
cupboard with astragal glazed doors to
the upper section

$4000 - $6000

Four glass apothecary bottles
$100 — $200

Pair of decorative French porcelain
figures
$100 — $200

Five assorted Coronation ware cups

$100 — $200

Large Staffordshire figure, Queen
Victoria
$400 - $500

18th century English oak coffer
$2500 - $3500

An early 19th century French comtoise
wall clock c. 1830
$800 - $1200
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84.
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87.

88.

89.

A large decorative tin butler’s tray with
simulated wood finish

$50 - $100

18th century French oak four door
cupboard
$6000 - $8000

A good pair of 19th century Empire
gilded open arm chairs
$4000 - $5000

A pair of Canton export ware famille
rose porcelain vases

$1500 - $2000

Victorian porcelain vase (faulted)
$30 - $50

A good quality cormandel wood box
with decorative brass binding and
fittings

$700 - $900

Japanese Meiji period bronze stalking
tiger figure
$2000 - $2500

A good 18th century drop side George
I1T Sheraton style table
$3500 - $5000

Hand knotted tribal rug
$400 - $800

Castle Edwards and Co stoneware flagon

$100 - $200

P. White Wine and Spirit Merchants
stoneware flagon
$100 - $200

Victorian painted milk glass and brass
hanging kerosene light
$400 - $800

Flat weave kelim table cover

$100 - $300

19th century New Zealand twin pedestal
writing desk with burr totara drawer
fascias

$2000 - $3000

18th century oak gate leg table with
single frieze drawer

$1500 — $2000

Cut crystal claret jug together with a cut
crystal decanter
$100 - $200

Engraved crystal decanter together with
another decanter
$100 - $200

Cut crystal Waterford decanter
$150 - $200

Waterford cut crystal decanter

$150 - $175

Silver plated tray presented to Brigadier
MR Kennedy
$50 - $100

A pair of Edwardian cut crystal goblets
$20 - $40
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108.
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Late 19th century decorative cast metal
toilet mirror

$150 - $250

Large decorative wall clock, Lascelles
London
$200 - $300

Watercolour painting of a young
woman, signed and dated 1930
$30 -850

William IV period copper and brass
samovar

$200 - $300

19th century copper samovar
$300 - $500

19th century copper kettle
$100 - $200

A cast composite bust of Apollo
$100 - $200

Late 18th century English oak cupboard
dresser base

$6000 - $9000

A rare and unusual Georgian period
copper coach foot warmer
$300 - $500

A good 19th century copper and brass
hot water bottle
$200 - $300

Stoneware barrel shaped keg
$50 - $100

19th century English elm farmhouse
table of large proportions with two
drawers

$5000 - $7000

A pair of French upholstered open arm
chairs with acanthus carving
$2000 - $3000

Victorian Sheffield plate coffee pot
$100 - $150

Mid 19th century leather covered
travelling box with decorative brass
binding and studs

$400 — $800

A good Georgian Cuban mahogany
apprentice chest with two small drawers
over two large drawers

$1500 — $2000

A large 19th century stoneware jar,
Harding, Richards & Thomas Wine &
Spirit merchants

$200 - $300

Pine butlers tray table
$150 - $300

A large 19th century camphor wood
coffer with decorative iron carrying
handles and binding

$1000 - $2000

A regency style carver chair
$100 - $200
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Pair of brass candlesticks
$80 — $120

Large decorative brass planter pot with
handles
$250 - $500

Early 19th century mahogany chest on
chest of small proportions on bracket
feet

$3000 - $5000

A Victorian gentleman’s parlour chair
with green velour covering

$500 - $700

Two similar decorative French gilt brass
candlesticks (one sconce damaged)
$600 — $800

19th century brass book cover and
stationery box
$150 — $250

19th century copper boiler with lid
$250 - $350

Edwardian oak smokers cabinet
$300 — $400

Oak and leather library chair
$900 - $1200

Maignens stoneware water filter

$200 — $400

Large candle stand in the Capidomonte
style
$200 - $300

Watercolour painting by G Sinclair
‘Skellaway Shetland’
$200 - $300

Gothic Revival Ecclesiastical candle
stand
$300 - $500

19th century oak stick barometer
$1400 - $1800

Late 18th century English oak hanging
spice cupboard
$1500 — $2000

A pair of late 19th century stoneware
bottles with original baskets
$200 - $300

19th century English elm smokers bow
chair

$400 - $800

A good set of four oak Arts and Craft
stools with leather tops
$600 — $1000

Late 18th century oak tripod table
$800 - $1200

Late Regency period mahogany glazed
top bookcase cupboard
$4500 - $6000

Late 18th century Hepplewhite open
arm chair
$600 — $800



131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

A pair of late 18th century Hepplewhite
mahogany side chairs
$600 — $900

19th century oak silver chest with
carrying handles
$800 - $1200

A late 18th century English North
Country dresser of good proportions
$15 000 - $18 000

Twelve 19th century period porcelain
plates with crest and floral decoration
$400 - $800

19th century walnut tea caddy with two
compartments and decorative brass
binding

$200 - $300

19th century walnut tea caddy with brass
inlay

$150 — $250

Large copper kettle
$200 - $300

Large copper kettle
$200 - $300

Large copper kettle
$200 - $300

French open arm chair
$400 - $600

Late 18th century oak settle
$2500 - $3500

Hand knotted Teke Bokhara rug
$150 - $250

19th century mahogany chest of drawers

$800 - $1200

Large and impressive 18th century
standing oak book press
$1500 - $2500

Set of six French country chairs with
rush seats
$1000 - $2000

Set of four old wood chisels
$40 - $80

19th century brass ladle and skimmer
$50 - $100

Copper hanging planter
$100 - $150

Large 19th century brass bound writing
slope
$350 - $500

A small late 19th century wall cabinet
with mirrored door

$200 - $400

Decorative 19th century Majolica cheese
dish and cover, together with a Spode
casserole dish ‘Stafford Flowers’

$200 - $300

Watercolour by K Arini Vane ‘Untitled —
Landscape’
$250 - $500
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168.

169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

A good quality silver plated tea kettle
$50 - $100

Silver plated spirit kettle on stand
$100 - $200

Earthenware Barge teapot inscribed
Love at Home
$250 - $500

Copper bedwarming pan with turned
handle
$50 - $100

19th century copper fish kettle
$200-$300

Late 18th century 30 hour long case
clock with painted dial
$1400 - $1800

English oak silver box with iron side
handles and fitted interior
$1500 - $2000

W B Peck and Co, Bristol stoneware
flagon
$50 — $100

Pair of decorative white painted
Corinthian columns

$400 - $800

A fine French second Empire period
kingwood and tulipwood inlaid double
bed head and end board, with rails
$2500 - $3500

Hanging gas light with yellow and green
coloured panels, maker Le Carriere,
Paris

$400 - $800

Smiths Sectric modern wall clock
$75 - $100

A pair of charming watercolour
paintings depicting fairies
$150 - $250

Georgian copper kettle with iron swing
handle

$200 - $250
Small commode chest
$400 — $600

A heavy brass helmet shaped coal scuttle
$100 - $200

Brass footman

$200 - $300

A decorative two seater French sofa with
original floral upholstery
$600 — $800

19th century copper helmet shaped coal
scuttle
$100 — $200

Wrought metal hanging light
$200 - $400

Victorian hanging kerosene light with
milk glass shade and lustre drops
$300 - $500

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

Copper hanging kerosene lamp with
milk glass shade
$400 - $600

Victorian walnut davenport
$1400 - $2000

William IV period flame mahogany
twin pedestal sideboard

$1200 - $1800

19th century mahogany tea caddy
$150 — $250

19th century flame mahogany commode
$200 - $400

Pair of Sheffield plate candlesticks
$100 - $200

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Pair of 19th century brass candlesticks
$60 - $100

Cased fruit set, mother of pearl handles
$200 - $250

Lascelles London electric clock

$80 - $120

Pair of early 18th century oak high back
hall chairs
$750 — $1200

19th century brass skimmer

$80 - $140

Portrait print of a young lady in a
decorative circular frame

$80 - $120

Stoneware hunting jug with mask spout,
salt glaze
$200 - $300

Stoneware hunting jug, salt glaze

$150 - $250

19th century oak moulded front bureau
with fitted interior on bun feet
$1400 — $2000

Edwardian Sheraton revival mantle
clock
$300 - $400

Pair of Doulton Burslem cabinet plates,
painted with fish, one signed C Hart,
the other Hancock

$200 - $300

Victorian demilune hall table

$1000 - $1500

Sir William Russell Flint ‘Mademoiselle
Sophia’ limited edition print
$800 — $1200



197.
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199.

200.
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202.

203.
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213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

A copper measure together with a brass
measure

$100 - $200

A small early 19th century copper sauce
pan with lid
$50 - $100

19th century mahogany hall table
$800 — $1200

A good Doulton Lambeth jardiniére on
stand

$1000 - $2000

Late 19th century Northern European
two door wardrobe
$1000 - $1500

19th century mahogany dumb waiter
$600 — $800

Two Royal Doulton toby jugs
$100 - $200

Beswick Piggoty tea pot together with a
Beswick character jug
$50 — $100

Candle snuffers and tray
$40 - $80

Console table with gilt wood base
$500 - $800

Decorative Rajastani panel with
embroidered beadwork
$100 - $200

Pair of 19th century lidded tureens on
stands
$50 - $100

Imari bottle vase

$100 - $150

Georgian style cut glass decanter
$50 - $100

Royal Worcester glazed earthenware
figure by Dorothy Doughty ‘Wednesdays
Child’

$50 - $100

19th century cut crystal claret jug
$50 - $100

Electro plated silver chatfing dish with
burner
$50 - $100

Northern European Baltic pine two
piece cupboard
$1000 - $2000

Wooden chess set

$30 -850
Two gas lampshades
$30 - $50

Victorian period salt glazed hunting jug
$50 - $100

Victorian period salt glazed hunting jug
with silver plated lid
$80 - $120

Doulton Harvest mug
$100 - $120

220.
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222.

223.

224.
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226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

230A.

231.

232.

233.

234.

235.

236.

237.

238.

Pair of Rockingham style Victorian
mantle vases, faulted

$100 — $200

Victorian period mahogany chiffonier
with secretaire drawer

$600 — $800

Late 17th century oak long case clock
with eight day bell striking movement,
maker Coates, Cirencester

$3000 — $5000

Walker and Hall cutlery canteen
$250 - $350

Three piece plated silver tea set
$100 - $200

1822 pattern British Army officer’s
sword

$600 — $800
British Naval cutlass, c. 1845
$500 - $700

1821 pattern British Artillery Officer’s
sword
$600 - $800

British Land Transport sword with brass
handle

$300 - $500
French dough bin
$200 — $400

Pair of 19th century French oak arm
chairs with original upholstery
$4000 - $6000

18th century English oak coffer
with carved front panels, plank top
$1500 - $2000

19th century farmhouse table with deal
top
$3500 — $5000

Set of six dining chairs with embossed
leather seats and backs
$600 — $900

A large 19th century high back French
leather sofa
$3000 - $5000

19th century mahogany Chippendale
style side chair with tapestry seat
$200 - $300

19th century mahogany Hepplewhite
style side chair
$200 - $300

A good pair of apothecary jars with spire
stoppers
$900 - $1200

Stoneware lidded crock, ] T Morton
Provision Merchant
$40 - $60

19th century brass stand dish with
inkwell

$80 - $120

239.
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241.

242.

243.

244,

245.

246.

247.

248.

249.

250.

251.

252.

253.

254.

255.

256.

257.

258.

259.

Oak Georgian mule chest with two
drawers to the base
$3500 — $4500

Amphora figural vase modelled as a
shepherd with sheep
$600 - $800

A rare copper fire stand

$50 - $70

Late 19th century ebonised bow fronted
corner cabinet with cut brass inlay,
ormolu mounts

$3500 — $4500

18th century walnut chest on stand,
brass swan neck handles and turned legs
$3000 - $4500

A late Regency period English rosewood
bracket clock with inlaid cut brass
decoration, maker ] M French, London
$6000 — $8000

A late 18th century mahogany chest on
chest, on bracket feet, with brushing
slide and blind fret carving

$9000 - $11 000

A good pair of French brown leather
club chairs
$3500 - $4500

Early 19th century French armoire

$2500 - $3500

A pair of late 19th century Windsor
chairs
$600 — $800

An attractive two handled Royal
Doulton vase, signed P. Curnack
$600 - $800

19th century Cantonese vase with
famille rose decoration
$1500 - $2500

Two handled Royal Doulton vase, signed
H. Allen
$500 - $700

Royal Doulton rose bowl, signed C Hart
$200 - $300

18th century English Delft plate
$500 - $800

18th century English Delft plate
$500 - $800

18th century English walnut bracket
clock with cut brass inlay

$3500 — $4500

19th century hand painted porcelain
vase
$100 — $200

19th century cricket table
$750 - $1000

19th century mahogany dressing table
$1500 - $2000

A spectacular set of late 19th century
brass fire irons and dogs

$1500 - $2000



260.
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262.

263.

264.

265.

266.

267.

268.

19th century mahogany toilet mirror
$250-$350

Early 19th century George III period
mahogany sideboard
$1500 - $2000

Copper preserving pan

$50 - $100

Fine Victorian burr walnut credenza
$7000 - $9000

19th century salt glaze stoneware flagon
$50 - $100

19th century salt glaze stoneware flagon

$50 - $100

19th century salt glaze stoneware flagon
$50 - $100

19th century salt glaze stoneware flagon

$50 - $100

Pair of 19th century oak arts and crafts
gothic revival hall chairs
$1000 - $2000

268A.French elm dresser with panelled

269.

270.

271.

272.

273.

274.

275.

276.

277.

278.

279.

cupboards to the upper section two
drawers above cupboards to the lower
section

$2500 - $3500

Edwardian metal standard lamp with
copper fittings
$100 - $200

Pair of 19th century spelter figures
Inspiration’
$400 - $600

Mid-Victorian walnut games table

$1000 - $1500

A pair of 18th century cast iron andirons
$250 - $500

A richly carved ebonised Chinese hall
seat

$3000 — $4000

A large decorative 19th century brass
preserving pan, hammer finished
$150 - $250

19th cntury helmet shaped coal bucket
and shovel
$100 - $200

A Chinese red leather box on stand
$400 - $600

A Chinese ebonised carved jardiniére
stand, encircled by a dragon
$600 — $1200

Large 1930’s Turkish hand knotted rug,
with intricate floral design on a cream
field

$3000 - $4000

A 19th century French oak two
door cupboard with inlaid starburst

decoration
$2500 - $3000

280.

281.

282.

283.

284.

285.

286.

287.

288.

289.

290.

291.

292.

293.

294.

295.

296.

297.

298.

299.

300.

301.

302.

303.

An English oak North Devon kitchen
cupboard
$6000 - $8000

A large French oak armoire with
decorative carving

$5000 - $6000

Doulton flambé duck
$30 - $50

Royal Beyreuth dish
$30 - $50

Two brass door knockers

$30 - $50

Two Tang style Chinese figures
$30 -850

Dutch brass tobacco tin
$200 - $250

Pair of miniature Satsuma vases

$30 - $50

Royal Worcestor commemorative jug
$30 - $50

Dorothy Doughty “The Child born on the
Sabbath Day’
$80 - $120

Dorothy Doughty ‘Wednesday’s Child’
$50-$80

Dorothy Doughty ‘Thursday’s Child’
$50 - $80

Dorothy Doughty ‘Monday’s Child’
$50 - $80

Royal Doulton Marguerite figure
$50 — $100

Set of 12 teaspoons with sugar nips,
cased
$30 -850

Georgian shaped sterling silver teapot
with boxwood handle
$300 - $500

Salt spoon marked London 1888
$30 - $50

Sterling silver sugar caster, marked
Birmingham 1935
$150 - $200

Edwardian sterling silver card case,
Birmingham 1909
$50 - $80

Sterling silver whiskey and brandy labels
$50 - $70

Sterling silver cigarette case, London
1914
$60 - $80

Sterling silver berry spoon
$50 - $100

Silver box, 900 standard
$125 - $150

Three apostle spoons
$30 - $50

304.

305.

306.

307.

308.

309.

310.

311.

312.

313.

314.

315.

316.

317.

318.

319.

320.

321.

322.

323.

A Georgian decorative lidded urn with
later Victorian engraving
$700 - $900

Sterling silver berry spoon
$50 - $100

Sterling silver berry spoon, Sheffield
$50 - $100

Three Victorian sterling silver
tablespoons with brightcut decoration,
London 1842

$150 - $250

Sterling silver cream jug, Birmingham
1901
$50 - $100

Edwardian Georgian style sterling silver
coffee pot, London 1904
$300 - $500

Sterling silver propelling pencil together
with a napkin ring

$40 — $80

Sterling silver spill vase, Birmingham
1962
$30 -850

A decorative silver purse

$50 - $100

Sterling silver pusher and a sterling
silver button hook
$40 — $80

Sterling silver handled glove stretchers
$30-$40

Silver plated ladle
$20 - $40

Gold spectacles in original case

$75 - $100

Cloisonné candle stick with dragon
$30 -850

Silver plated dancing bear figure
$30 - $50

Sterling silver and mother of pearl fruit
knife together with a mother of pearl
card case

$60 - $80

Georgian sterling silver milk jug with
later decoration, London 1794
$300 - $500

A small boxwood rule

$30 - $50

Tortoiseshell box with a portrait painted
top, after Rembrandt
$400 - $500

Sterling silver hand mirror

$20 - $40

323A.Moorcroft plate, signed

324.

$30 -850

An Edwardian Sheraton revival display
cabinet, mahogany with satinwood inlay
$2500 - $3000



325.

326.

327.

328.

329.

330.

331

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

339.

340.

341.

342.

343.

344.

Decoratively painted and gilded French
mirrored panel with a lady sleeping
$1200 — $1800

Victorian bamboo hall stand
$400 - $600

An impressive 19th century mahogany
hall stand, with central mirror and white
Carrera marble top

$1500 — $2000

Late 18th century Sheraton style work
table on tapered legs
$800 - $1200

Late 19th century copper water carrier
$200 - $300

A Victorian mahogany twin pedestal
desk with superstructure with small
drawers and spindle gallery

$1500 - $2000

A pair of decorative console tables with
white marble tops
$700 - $900

Painted box, nautical scene

$200 - $400

Georgian Sheraton style mahogany
dropside table with satinwood inlay
$2500 - $3000

A late Regency period copper and brass
samovar

$250 — $500

A provincial Georgian oak corner
cupboard
$600 — $1200

A pair of painted Corinthian columns
$500 - $1000

Victorian copper bed warming pan

$100 - $200

An early 19th century English
mahogany banjo barometer
$900 - $1200

19th century European painted pine
food cupboard
$1200 - $1500

19th century oak writing desk, the
superstructure with pigeon holes and
small drawers, raised on turned legs
$2000 - $2500

19th century French decoratively
painted two drawer buffet
$1200 — $1800

Early 19th century French oak Breton
chest
$2000 - $2500

A late 18th century oak press cupboard
with fielded panel doors and four
drawers to the base

$6000 - $8000

19th century French pine double sided
bankers table
$2000 - $3000

345.

346.

347.

348.

349.

350.

351.

352.

353.

354.

355.

356.

357.

358.

359.

360.

361.

362.

363.

364.

365.

366.

A fine George I period oak bureau of
good proportions with fitted interior
and four drawers, c. 1720

$3500 — $4500

18th century chest of drawers with small
drawers over three full width drawers,
on bracket feet

$2500 — $3500

Victorian Gentleman’s parlour chair
with green leather upholstery
$1000 - $1500

French 18th century oak coffer of large
proportions
$2500 — $3500

Mahogany late 18th century Irish
long case clock with brass face, maker
Nicholas Collis, Kilkenny

$3500 — $4500

A pair of large pewter flagons
$200 - $250

A pair of pewter flagons
$200 - $250

19th century pewter court tankard
$50 - $100

A hammer finished pewter tankard with
golfing insignia
$75 - $100

19th century pewter court measure
$80 — $125

Pair of pewter chargers
$150 — $250

Regency period mahogany supper table
$1000 - $1500

Set of four William IV period mahogany
dining chairs with tulip legs
$800 - $1200

17th century and later English oak
refectory table with turned legs and
stretchered base

$5000 - $7000

French bread basket
$30 - $50

Three stoneware hot water bottles
$100 — $200

Pine stool with saddle seat

$100 — $200
English mahogany bidet
$400 - $600

Pine kitchen cabinet with glazed panel
doors

$500 - $800

19th century oak display cabinet with
glazed panel doors

$1500 — $2000

19th century oak bench seat
$400 - $600

Earthenware ham stand
$40 - $60

367.

368.

369.

370.

371.

372.

373.

374.

375.

376.

377.

378.

379.

380.

381.

382.

383.

384.

385.

386.

387.

388.

389.

390.

Large 19th century stoneware jug
$200 - $300

19th century salt glazed stoneware crock

$40 — $80

Doulton Lambeth blue glazed pedestal
bowl
$200 - $300

Tin spice box with fitted interior
$50 - $100

Brass trivet stand
$30 - $50

Brass trivet stand
$30 — $50

Italian Cassonne with moulded front
$4000 — $5000

Brass foot rail
$200 - $300

Georgian fruitwood fall front bureau,
fitted interior
$2000 - $3000

18th century provincial Chippendale
side chair

$300 - $500

Victorian comport with coloured
transfer decoration

$100 — $200

Modern station clock, Lascelles London
$200 - $300

19th century book press with brass
handles
$100 - $200

19th century Provincial English long
case clock with painted dial, maker
Bounsall, Tavistock

$1500 — $2000

Late 19th century pine two-door
kitchen cabinet
$1500 — $2000

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $200

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $200

Brass mortar and pestle

$100 — $200

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $200

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 — $200

French two door metal wine cage

$500 - $800

Copper kettle
$100 - $200

Copper kettle
$100 - $200

Copper kettle
$100 - $200



391.

392.

393.

394.

395.

396.

397.

398.

399.

400.

401.

402.

403.

404.

405.

406.

407.

408.

409.

410.

411.

412.

Copper kettle
$100 - $200

Copper kettle
$100 - $200

Six various apothecary tins
$100 - $150

18th century English oak three drawer
dresser with pot board and enclosed rack
$5000 - $7000

A decorative European walnut dumb
waiter with cupboards to the base

$1500 - $2000

Small pine wall shelf
$100 - $200

Royal Doulton wall charger with oak
surround, faulted

$50 - $100

18th century Hepplewhite open arm
chair

$500 - $700

Regency mahogany supper table
$500 - $800

19th century pine dresser base with
seven drawers and panelled cupboard

$700 - $1200

Georgian decoratively painted corner
cupboard
$1200 - $1500

A rare early 19th century press chest
$2000 - $2500

18th century bronze skillet pan
$100 - $150

Revolving brass magazine rack

$150 - $200

Late 18th century oak three drawer
lowboy with carved front
$1200 - $1500

Georgian oak corner cabinet with
panelled door and brass escutcheon
$1200 - $1800

Small late 18th century oak hall table
with single drawer

$900 - $1200

Victorian period mahogany large single
bed, complete
$500 - $700

Pine floor standing bookcase of small
proportions
$300 - $500

17th century oak coffer with carved
panels and plank top
$1500 - $2500

Metal mirror embellished with sea
horses and stone top

$200 - $300

Victorian period rosewood three tier
whatnot with drawer
$300 - $500

413.

414.

415.

416.

417.

418.

419.

420.

421.

Copper bed warming pan
$100 - $200

Copper bed warming pan
$100 - $200

Harlequin set of eight ash and elm broad
arm high-back Windsor chairs
$5000 - $7000

Large 19th century circular chestnut
kitchen table
$3000 - $4000

Two seater Victorian sofa with floral
upholstery on turned legs
$400 - $600

A handsome 19th century French oak
armoire with carved panel doors and
brass escutcheons

$6000 — $8000

Small French overmantle mirror

$150 - $250

Pair of brass candlesticks converted to
lamps
$150 - $250

19th century mottled kauri colonial
dressing table on turned legs
$1500 - $2000

421A . Edwardian period walnut overmantle

422.

423.

424.

425.

426.

427.

428.

429.

430.

431.

432.

mirror

$900 - $1200

Kingwood centre table with profuse
inlays and ormolu mounts

$2000 — $3000

19th century Sheraton revival d-fronted
sideboard with tambour doors, tapered
legs

$1000 - $1500

Pair of large decorative Avery brass
metal scales
$350 - $450

18th century mahogany drop-side table
on pad feet
$750 — $1200

Edwardian Sheraton revival display
cabinet with satinwood inlay, tapering
legs

$1000 - $1500

18th century oak court cupboard with
fielded panel doors, small proportions

$4000 - $6000

18th century ladder back armchair with
rush seat
$400 - $600

Brass mortar and pestle

$100 - $150

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $150

Brass mortar and pestle

$100 - $150

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $150

433.

434.

435.

436.

437.

438.

439.

440.

441.

442.

443.

444,

445.

446.

447.

448.

449.

450.

451.

452.

453.

454.

455.

456.

457.

Brass mortar and pestle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

Copper kettle
$100 — $150

Copper kettle
$100 - $150

19th century northern French
preparation table
$800 — $1200

Six miscellaneous fire irons and tongs

$100 - $150

Pair of Sheraton style country oak
armchairs

$1000 - $1200

18th century English oak corner
cupboard with drawer in base
$1200 - $1500

Nine crested china miniatures

$100 - $125

Carltonware vase with chinoiserie
decoration
$50 — $100

Goss cottage
$100 - $150

Five paste pots, with faults
$80 - $120

Pair of Dutch Doulton Seriesware plates

$100 — $150

English pine Lancashire six drawer chest
$2000 - $2500

19th century oak refectory table with
stretchered base
$1500 - $2000

Early Victorian period Gentleman’s
library chair
$500 - $750

Pair of English chimney pots
$500 - $700

English pine corner cupboard
$500 - $700

Floor standing pine bookcase with
painted interior
$800 - $1200
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